
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

27

22

59

3

8

13

77

9

66

12

89

91

31

54

47

34

36

90

78

5

32

98

Name

Mark McKenzie

Enzo Potolicchio

John Farano

Francesco Piovanetti

Mike Zoi

Carlos Conde

Harry Cheung

Jay Lee

Ty Hubbard

Michael Louli

Ryan  Ockey

Guy LeClerc

Damon Ockey

Rob Metka

Darren Crystal

David Knobel

Ari  Straus

Sun Ho Lee

Al Hegyi

Mario Gleijeses

Kurt Carlson

Henri Richard

Class

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

Best Tm

1:46.382

1:46.613

1:46.791

1:46.818

1:46.888

1:47.028

1:47.240

1:47.728

1:47.774

1:48.755

1:48.873

1:49.213

1:50.507

1:50.982

1:51.195

1:52.255

1:52.573

1:52.656

1:56.322

Diff

0.231

0.409

0.436

0.506

0.646

0.858

1.346

1.392

2.373

2.491

2.831

4.125

4.600

4.813

5.873

6.191

6.274

9.940

Best Speed

92.892

92.690

92.536

92.512

92.452

92.331

92.148

91.731

91.692

90.865

90.766

90.484

89.424

89.041

88.871

88.032

87.783

87.718

84.954

-

-

-

In Lap

3

9

9

8

7

8

11

3

11

11

10

7

5

5

8

10

9

3

10

0

0

0

Nat/State Dealership

Ferrari of Houston

The Collection

Ferrari of Ontario

The Collection

The Collection

The Collection

Ferrari of Silicon Valley

Ferrari of Beverly Hills

Ferrari of Fort Lauderdale

Ferrari of Ontario

Ferrari of Ontario

Ferrari of Ontario

Ferrari of Ontario

Ferrari of Ontario

Ferrari of Houston

Ferrari of Fort Lauderdale

The Collection

Ferrari of Beverly Hills

Ferrari of Newport Beach

'

Ferrari of Fort Lauderdale

Ferrari of Silicon Valley

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Montreal F1 2010

430

Practice 2

Practice started at 16:00:03

Circuit Gilles Villenueve 2.745 Miles

6/11/2010 04:00 PM


